Sopron Varmegye
AGFALVA / SOPRON M.
AGFALVA /| SOPRON VM.
ALSO-PULYA
ALSO-RAMOCZ
BABOT

BALF

BARBACS

BELED

BEO

BEOSARKANY
BEO-SARKANY
BOGYOSZLO
BUDOSKUT

BUK

CZINFALVA | SOPR.M.
CZINFALVA /| SOPRON VM.
CZIRAK

CSAPOD
CSASZARFALVA
CSAVA

CSEPREG
CSEPREGH

CSORNA

CSORNA

CSORNA / SOPR.M.

d' Oedenbourg
DARAZSFALVA
DARUFALVA
DERECSKE / SOPR.M.
DERECSKE / SOPRON M.
DEUTSCH KREUTZ
DOR

EGYED

EISENSTADT
ESZTERHAZA

FARAD
FEKETEVAROS
FELSO PULYA

FELSO SZAKONY
FELSO-PULYA

FELSO-PULYA / SOPRON M.

FELSO-SZAKONY
FELSZERFALU
FERTO SZ.MIKLOS
FERTO SZENT MIKLOS
FERTO-SZ.-MIKLOS
FERTO-SZ-MIKLOS
FRAKNO

FULES

GARTHA
GR.HOEFLEIN
GR.HOEFLEIN
GROSHOFLEIN
GROSS-HOFLEIN

VM
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21
21
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21
21
21
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Sopron Varmegye
Gross-HOflein
GROSS-ZINKENDORF
GSCHIESZ

HEGYKO

HIMOD

HORPACS
HORVAT-ZSIDANY

IVAN / SOPRON M.

IVAN / SOPRON VM.
KABOLD / SOPRON M.
KABOLD / SOPRON VM.
KAPUVAR

KAPUVAR / SOPRON. M.
KIS MARTON
KISMARTON
KISMARTON / EISENSTADT
KIS-MARTON / KIS UTALV.
KIS-MARTON / KOCSIPOSTA FELADAS
KIS-MARTON / PENZROVATOLAS
KLIMPA

KOPHAZA

KOVESD

LACKENBACH

LAJTA SZENT MIKLOS
LAJTA-SZENT-MIKLOS
LAJTA-UJFALU
LAJTHA-PORDANY
LAJTHA-SZT.-MIKLOS
LAKENBACH

LAKFALVA

LAKOMPAK

LOCSMAND

LOCSMAND

LORETTOM

LOVO / SOPRON VM.
LUTZMANNSBURG
MARCZFALVA
MATTERSDORF

MIHALI / SOPRON M.
MIHALY

MIHALYI / SOPRON VM.
N.LOVO

NAGY BAROM

NAGY BAROM / GROSS WARASDORF
NAGY GERESD

NAGY HOFLANY

NAGY LOZS

NAGY MARTON
NAGY-BAROM
NAGY-CZENK
NAGY-GERESD
NAGY-HOFLANY
NAGY-LOZS
NAGYMARTON

VM
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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21
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21
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Sopron Varmegye
NAGY-MARTON

NEMET LOVO

NEMET LOVO / D.SCHUTZEN
NEMET-KERESZT
NEMET-KERESZTUR / SOPR.M.

NEMET-KERESZTUR / SOPRON VM.

NEMET-LOVO
NEMET-PERESZTEG
NYEK / SOPRON M.
NYEK / SOPRON VM.
OEDEN=/BURG
OEDENBURG
Oedenburg
OEDENBURG
OEDENBURG / 1-7 N.
OEDENBURG / 1-7 N.
OEDENBURG / 6-12 V.
OEDENBURG / 6-12 V.
OEDENBURG / N.
OEDENBURG / RECOMAND:
OEDENBURG / V.
Oedenburg.

OKKA

OSLI

ODENBURG
ODENBURG
P:Gschiesz.

PALI

PECSENYED
PENZUTALVANY / KIS-MARTON
PENZ-UTALVANY / SOPRON
PERESZNYE
PETOHAZA-GYAR
PINNYE

Post Gschiess.

RABA PORDANY
RABA-PORDANY
RAKOS / SOPRON M.
RAKOS / SOPRON VM.
REPCZE SZEMERE
REPCZE-SZEMERE
RETFALU

RUST

RUSZT

SAJTOSKAL
SAJTOS-KAL
SAVANYUKUT
SCHUTZEN

SERCZ
SERCZ-GSCHIESZ / SOPR. M.
SOMFALVA

SOPRON

SOPRON /DEL ELOTT
SOPRON / DEL UTAN

VM
21
21
21
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Sopron Varmegye
SOPRON / DELELOTT
SOPRON / EJJEL

SOPRON / KIS UTALV.
SOPRON / OEDENBURG
SOPRON / PENZROVATOLAS
SOPRON / REGGEL
SOPRON KOVESD
SOPRON SZ. MARTON
SOPRON-FEHEREGYHAZA
SOPRON-KETHELY
SOPRON-KOHALOM
SOPRON-KOVESD
SOPRON-SZ.-MARTON
SOPRON-SZELESKUT
SOPRON-SZILL
SOPRON-SZOVAT
SOPRON-TAMASI

SZANY

SZANY

SZANY

SZARAZVAM

SZARFOLD

SZARVKO / SOPRON M.
SZARVKO / SOPRON VM.
SZELESKUT
SZENT-MARGIT
SZENT-MARGIT / SOPRON M.

SZIL SARKANY / SOPRON VM.

SZILI-SARKANY / SOPRONM.

SZ|L-SARKANY / SOPRON VM.

TORMAFALU

UJKER

v Oedenbourg

v OEDENBURG

v Oedenburg

VAGH

VAGH / SOPRON M.
VARASDORF

VEPERD

VIMPACZ /| SOPRON M.
VITTNYED

VULKA PORDANY
VULKA-PORDANY
WARASDORF
Wimpas=/ sing
WIMPASSING
ZEMENDORF
ZEMENYE

ZEMENYE / SOPRON M.
ZSIRA

VM
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
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